Retrofit
80 www.novadesk.com
Model Number Structure
How To Order
1. Select model number
 Ex: FPA-0-1818-NK-30 (Flat Panel Arm Kit with 18”x18” view port and Nova
 keyboard drawer, 30” wide.)
Technology DescriptionTechnology Support Systems

Retrofit
82 www.novadesk.com
How To Order
1. Select model number
 Ex: FPA-0-1818-NK-30
• Weight of flat panel display cannot exceed 21 lbs.
• Maximum dimensions for flat panel display:  Up to 24” diagonal wide screen
• Minimum 18” depth of clearance underneath work surface.
Surface Mount
Flat Panel Display
Surface Mount Flat Panel Display
For Standard or Oversized Flat Panel Displays
Kit includes: Surface mount arm and keyboard drawer.
Mounts under work surface through grommet cutout.
Flat Panel Display Arm
• Weight of flat panel display cannot exceed 21 lbs.
Flat panel
display arm
Adjustable from fully- to semi-recessed positions.
Converts existing standard Nova Downview CRT
monitor system to a flat panel display system.
 .2 / 3 FPA-8-2006 $211
With Nova keyboard drawer.
22” wide 2.4 / 12 SMA-1-0203-NK-22 $320
25-7/8” wide 2.5 / 12 SMA-1-0203-NK-24 $320
28-5/8” wide 2.6 / 12 SMA-1-0203-NK-27 $320
29-1/2” wide 2.7 / 12 SMA-1-0203-NK-28 $320
31-5/8” wide 2.8 / 13 SMA-1-0203-NK-30 $320
34-5/8” wide 2.9 / 13 SMA-1-0203-NK-33 $320
35-1/2” wide 2.9 / 13 SMA-1-0203-NK-34 $320
With Center Mount Articulating keyboard drawer.
28” 3.1 / 15 SMA-1-0203-CK-28 $490
30” 3.2 / 15 SMA-1-0203-CK-30 $490
34” 3.4 / 15 SMA-1-0203-CK-34 $490
Without keyboard drawer
 1.4 / 3 SMA-1-0203-XK $245
For flat panel displays that have a VESA standard attachment method on the back.
Min. Clearance
(Width)
List PriceModelFt3 / Wt.
Tinted and
tempered glass
Can only be ordered as replacement glass. Must provide
PO number of purchased desk.
Ship Separately
18 x 18 x ¼ .5 / 8 AC-SG10701818 $72
21 x 18 x ¼ .5 / 9 AC-SG10721821 $75
21 x 21 x ¼  .6 / 10 AC-SG10712121 $83
24 x 21 x ¼  .6 / 11 AC-SG10732124 $86
Options
D x W x H
List PriceModelFt3 / Wt.
83www.novadesk.com
To order, specify:
1. Model number
• Minimum work surface depth: 24"
• Minimum kneespace width: 25"
• Work surface footprint: 24-1/2" W x 8½" D
• Maximum dimensions for flat panel display:
   2¾" D x 18.5" W x 14" H
   (70mm x 470mm x 356mm)
• Fits most monitors up to 21" (diagonal)
NOTE:  Maximum distance from center of wall
mount VESA plate to bottom of
monitor is 6 ¾" (171mm)
TROLLEY E-CLASS
Low voltage electrical motor to lift and lower
monitor. Display submerges into desktop when not